Care2x // building 3th Generation // official Survey

1. Do you know Care2x?

No -1 385%

Yes - 25— 06.15%

2. Areyou currently using it?

No -10 " 38.46%

Yes - 16— 61.54%

3. Are you adeveloper of Care2x

No -9 " 34.62%

Yes - 17— 65.38%

4. How many hours a week can dedicate to the

project?
1 - 5 19.23%
3 -1 Z38%
2 - 3 T01154%
4 -1 Z38%
5 -1 Z385%
6 -1 Z385%
7 -1 Z38s%
8 - 3 T 1154%
9 - 0 £0.00%
10 -1 0 385%
more than 10 - 9 34.62%

8. Wich framework?

Zend - 11
Seagull -6
CakePHP - 2
Eclipse -8
Other -4

9. Will you use UML?

Definitely Yes

Cautiously Yes

Maybe

Probably Not

5

13

1

35.48%

19.35%

6.45%

25.81%

12.90%

— 21.74%

17.39%

56.52%

— 4.35%
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5. Is needed a project reforming?

Yes - 25

No -1 ' 3.85%

Not Applicable - 0 0.00%

6. Using a framework?

No -2 ) 7.69%

Yes -24 1 092.31%

96.15%

7. You agree with the roadmap to 3th

generation?

No -2 ' 870%

Yes -21 ———— 91.30%

10. Specify your desired area on the project

Workflow analysis

Programming

Layout

Other

37.50%

37.50%

12.50%

12.50%

Partial data until 06/02/2007

the survey will be active until 06/30/2007 @ http://www.nursind.it/survey
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